
PLYMOUTTH GIN,
CCoATES & Co.. Established

W. B. CHAPMAN,
Sole Agent Pacific Coast,

123 California Street.

McC CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. McC 1055

McCormick John, boiler maker, r. 604 Tennessee
" Jolin, collector Bailey, Weller & Neave

^ " John, teamster Patrick Conway, r. 518
Howard

" John A., chemist, 777 Folsom, r. 775 Folsom
" John A., salesman Cal. Hat Wks, r. 22!4

Huhbard
" John C, theatrical manager, r. 508 Taylor
" John E. S., with Standard Iron and Wire

Wks, r. 1831 Vallejo
" John J., litho-pressman Schmidt Label

and Litho. Co., r. 153 Tehama
" John J., molder S. F. Stove Wks, r. USWi

Market
" John S., shoemaker, r. 238 Lily Av
" JohnT. (McCormick Bros.), r. 917 Eliza-

beth
" John T., collector Monitor, r. 1009 Clay

McCormick John T., proprietor Standard Iron
and Wire Works, 30, 1st, r 1831 Vallejo

" John T., shoemaker, r. 228 Lily Av
" John W., insurance agent, r. 1022, 17th
" Joseph, r. 828 Geary
" Joseph A., nsolder, r. 696 Steiner
" Joseph J., machinist Risdon I. & L. Wks,

r. 54, 1st
McCormick Joseph L., chief deputy Coroner,

office Dunbar Alley nr Merchant, r. 719
Cole

" Joseph S., physician, r. 524 Turk
" Josie Miss, shoefitter, r. 228 Lily Av
" Julia Mrs., r. Our Lady's Home
" Margaiet Mrs., dressmaker, r. 210, 28th
" Maria, widow, r. 419 Hyde
" Martin J., butcher J. G. Johnson & Son, r.

1017, 11th Av South
" Mary, widow, r. 8 Rondel PI
" Mary, widow, r. 1619, 24th
" Mary, widow, r. 2648 Folsom
" Mary S. Miss, teacher Real Estate Free

Kindergarten, r. ICIO Dolores
" Matthew, painter, r. 933 Mission
" Michael, laborer, r. 153 Tehama
" Nellie Miss, bookbinder, r. 153 Tehama
" Nicholas C, clerk W. U. Tel. Co., r. 210, 28th
" Patrick, groceries and liquors, NW cor

Georgia and Sierra, and SE cor Napa
and Illinois, r. 907i/^ Illinois

" Patrick, painter, r. 114 Turk
" Patrick F., mortgage tax clerk Hibernia

Savings and Loan Society, r. 432 Haight
" Patrick R., chipper Union I. Wks, r. 604

Tennessee
" Paul J., conductor, r. 1010 Dolores
" Peter J., coal and wood, SE cor Dolores

and Day, r. 116 Day
" Thomas, r. 207 Minna
" Thomas, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

4221^ Tehama
" Thomas A. (McCormick Bros.), r. 696 Stei-

ner
" Thomas A., printer, r. 1622 Bush
" Thomas B., driver, r. 135 Dolores
" Walter J., molder McCormick Bros., r. 1028

McAllister
" William, blacksmith, r. 8 Golden Gate Av
" William, liquors, Tiburon Ferries and S. P.

Co. Steamers, r. 1100 Fulton
" William, millhand, r. 117 Page
" William C, operator W. U. Tel. Co., r. 1024

Hyde
" William H. (McCormick Bros.), r. 1028 Mc-

Allister
" William H. (O'Day, McCormick & Doyle),

r. 1416 Hyde
" William H., marble, 17 City Hall Square,

r. 1715 Larkin
" William H. Jr.. clerk Tax Collector's office,

r. 1715 Larkin
" William J., freight clerk Cal. Nav. and

Imp. Co., r. 1010 Dolores
" William J., janitor, r. 821 Capp rear
" William W., manager White Enamel Sign

Co., 106 McAllister, r. 29 Silver
4®="McCormick. See MacCormac and McCor-

mack
McCorriston Frank J., molder, r. 206i/4 Riteh

" Hugh E., blacksmith, r. 206i/4 Ritch
" James D., blacksmith, r. 206^ Ritch

McCosker Edward, laborer S. P. Co., r. 13 Deca-
tur

4®"McCosker. See McCusker
McCotter D.. r. 28 Turk
McCottrey Edward, gasfltter, r. 904 Vallejo

" Mary, widow, r. 518 Noe
" Robert T., bakery, 1232 Union
" William M.., policeman, r. 904 Vallejo

McCoubrey James, carpenter Jardine Iron Wks,
r. 538 Mission

McCourt James, fireman, r. 2301 Mariposa
" James F., gardener Union Square, r. NW

cor Stockton and Pacific
" Patrick, laborer, r. 2320 Filbert
" Peter, laborer, r. 1530 Kentucky

McCourtney Charles H., clerk U. S. Mint, r. 41
Ritch

" Ephraim J., calker, r. 41 Ritch
" Thomas, conductor Market St. Ry., r. 1016

Castro
McCovey James, groceries and liquors, NW cor

15th and Minna
McCoy Adam W., restaurant, 1390 Turk
" Albert A. (McCoy & Son), r. 610 Jessie
" Alexander, carpenter Jesse Ross, r. 22

Garden
" Annie Miss, r. Our Lady's Home
" Charles, student, r. 212 Utah
" Charles L., mining secretary, 35 Mills

Bldg, 3d floor, r. Oakland
" Daniel, drayman, 213, 1st, r. 1113 Howard
" Darby J., bartender Timothy McCue, r. 12

Page
" Edward, marble polisher Joseph Musto &

Son, r. 8 Wool
" Edward, master tugboat Relief, r. Astoria

.

Or.
" Edward, plumber Henry Williamson, r.

1042 Howard
" Elizabeth, widow, r. 408V4 Natoma
" Emma C, widow, r. 1184 Haight
" Evilo Miss, nurse City and County Hos-

pital
" Eugene (McCoy & Nesbitt), r. 1880 Mission
" George, watchman Albert E. Buckman, r.

NW cor Steiner and Hermiann
" Henry, blacksmith, r. 17 Morris Av

McCoy Henry J., general secretary Young
Men's Christian Association, NE cor
Mason and Ellis, r. Berkeley

" James, contractor, r. 3 Uranus
" James Jr., foreman, r. 3012^/4 Larkin
" James E.,gripman Cal. St. RR,r. 1417 Hyde
" James L., mining secretary, 35 Mills Bldg,

3d floor, r. Oakland
" John, clerk, r. 3012^4 Larkin
" John H., butcher Himmelmann & Heinz,

r. 1942 Filbert
" John W., r. 318 Hill
" Kate, widow, r. 2251/4, 22d
" Mary J., widow, r. 1833 Ellis
" Michael, calker, r. 707 Webster
" Michael, clerk Henry B. Develey, r. 1924

Filbert
" Patrick, packer Levi Strauss & Co., r. 9

Minna
" Patrick F. , butcher Himmelmann & Heinz

,

r. 1924 Filbert
" Patrick P., laborer, r. 1924 Filbert
" Richard (McCoy & Son), r. 156, 9th
" Thomas P., contractor, r. 3012i4 Larkin
" Walter D., plasterer, r. 207 Perry
" & Nesbitt (Eugene McCoy and Joseph Nes-

bitt), groceries, 3004, 16th
" & Son (Richard and Albert A.), groceries,

156, 9th
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WATSON & CO.
PACIFIC COAST AGENTS.

124. IVIarket Street.


